
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

191 W. Edgerton Avenue

Milwaukee, WI 53207

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3112 Valley Creek Dr., Suite C

Baton Rouge, LA 70808

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

No Fault Sport Group (836) 637-7678

Henry Conklin

Eric Johnson

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

(920) 348-5100

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Carmen 
Soileau carmen@nofault.com

Contract 8849

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(414) 933-7444

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

MD Maruf Alam maruf.alam@gestrainc.comGESTRA Engineering Inc

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 781-1819

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

4/23/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8849

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

84

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673Mark Herrling

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.com

4/23/2020


